
State Independent Living Council

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2009 FY 2010 FY 2011

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

SILC 522,300 522,300 1,372,900 1,513,000 970,400 810,100

Total 522,300 522,300 1,372,900 1,513,000 970,400 810,100

By Fund Source

General 120,900 120,900 113,800 103,900 115,600 74,600
Dedicated 0 0 94,900 94,900 653,100 173,100
Federal 271,600 271,600 948,100 1,098,100 201,700 562,400
Other 129,800 129,800 216,100 216,100 0 0

Total 522,300 522,300 1,372,900 1,513,000 970,400 810,100

By Object

Personnel Costs 0 0 0 512,400 547,700 0
Operating Expenditures 0 0 0 806,300 422,700 0
Capital Outlay 0 0 0 44,300 0 0
Trustee/Benefit Payments 0 0 0 150,000 0 0
Lump Sum 522,300 522,300 1,372,900 0 0 810,100

Total 522,300 522,300 1,372,900 1,513,000 970,400 810,100

FTP Positions 6.0014.008.508.504.504.50
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State Independent Living Council

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

113,8008.50 1,372,9003.00  FY 2010 Original Appropriation 8.50 113,800 1,372,900

00.00 04.30  Supplemental 0.00 0 150,000

00.00 04.50  Governor's Holdback 0.00 (9,900) (9,900)

00.00 04.90  Other Adjustments 0.00 0 0

1,372,9008.505.00  FY 2010 Total Appropriation 113,800 103,9008.50 1,513,000

00.00 06.10  Lump Sum Allocation 0.00 0 0

1,372,9008.507.00  FY 2010 Estimated Expenditures 113,800 103,9008.50 1,513,000

00.00 08.10  FTP or Fund Adjustments (1.00) 0 0

00.00 (1,014,200)8.40  Removal of One-Time/Restore Holdback (5.50) 1,400 (1,162,800)

00.00 (94,900)8.50  Base Reduction 0.00 0 (47,500)

263,8008.509.00  FY 2011 Base 113,800 105,3002.00 302,700

1,0000.00 2,70010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 (1,300) (9,000)

2000.00 1,00010.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 200 1,000

6000.00 1,60010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 0

269,1008.5011.00  FY 2011 Total Maintenance 115,600 104,2002.00 294,700

SILC
150,000 00.001.50 0 0Office of Violence Against Women12.01

176,300 174,7001.001.00 0 0AmeriCorps Transportation Grant12.02

375,000 370,3003.003.00 0 0Medicaid Infrastructure Grant12.03

0 (26,600)0.000.00 0 (26,600)Four-Year General Fund Phase-Out12.04

0 (3,000)0.000.00 0 (3,000)Additional General Fund Reduction12.71

0 00.000.00 0 0Lump Sum Allocation12.91

970,40014.0013.00  FY 2011 Gov's Recommendation 115,600 74,6006.00 810,100

5.50Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

(2.50) (39,200)1,800 (562,800)(402,500)

64.71% -29.41% -34.45%1.58% -29.32% -40.99%
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